
COMM SW COR OF W1/2 OF NW1/4 OF 
547.44 FT, E 335.81 FT FOR POB, 
TO S R/W MOORE RD, RUN SE ALONG 

FUSSELL CLAYTON J
3154 NW MOORE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

15-3S-16-02126-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

15316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

02/17/2023 KS 5.02 44,176 0 0 44,176
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3

24,551
18,100
44,176
86,827
33,433
53,394

HX HB 28,394
25,000
86,827

0

86,827

1434/2215 4/12/2021 WD U I 34 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KELLY TERRY M

FUSSELL CLAYTON J

0965/0628 7/11/2002 AG Q V 03 24,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRY KELLY

CLAYTON FUSSELL
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SALE:1:1: SALE FOR 20 AC (ALSO REFER TO #2056-002)

PRMT:1:1: FULTON

14453 M H 125 08/27/1998

2003HX Base Yr

3164 NW MOORE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 964 106.1100 63.67 61,378 1989 1989 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 23,532

UOP 160 25 40 1,019

1,084 964 24,551

BAS= W66 S14 E46 UOP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E20 N14$.

BAS

66

14

46 20

14

UOP8

20

8

20

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 7,500

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

18,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.02 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 11,000.00 8,800.00 44,176


